
Valsad - Vadnagar Inaugural Special/09015XXX - SF - WR 
BL/Valsad to VDG/Vadnagar 

7h 30m - 423 km - 9 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BL Valsad 09:15 0 1 0 79 14 WR
2 NVS Navsari 09:45 09:47 2m 0 1 39 54 12 WR
3 ST Surat 10:20 10:25 5m 0 1 69 79 59 WR
4 BH Bharuch Junction 11:10 11:12 2m 0 1 128 80 18 WR
5 BRC Vadodara Junction 12:05 12:07 2m 0 1 199 73 36 WR
6 ANND Anand Junction 12:36 12:38 2m 0 1 234 70 40 WR
7 ND Nadiad Junction 12:54 12:56 2m 0 1 253 51 37 WR
8 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 0 1 299 22 52 WR
9 GNC Gandhinagar Capital 15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 327 65 76 WR
10 MSH Mahesana Junction 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 390 72 93 WR
11 VDG Vadnagar 16:45 0 1 423 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 04 2024 (08:26)

Sep 04 2024 (08:26)

1

1


